
CONTRACT AWARD: PAINT INTERIOR OF SCHOOL   
ELDORADO HIGH SCHOOL 

 
BID TABULATION 

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
OPERATIONAL SERVICES UNIT 

CONTRACTS, PROCUREMENT, AND COMPLIANCE 
1180 MILITARY TRIBUTE PLACE 

HENDERSON, NV 89074 
 
 
PROJECT: Eldorado High School Paint Interior of School  
MPID NUMBER: 0014566 
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: N/A 
BID DATE: December 3, 2019, 9:00 a.m. 
 

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL JANUARY 9, 2020 

BIDDER BASE BID Alternant 1 
(Move all furniture into the middle of the room) 

Base Bid Plus Alternate 1  

* AllPro Services, LLC dba AllPro Painters *  $435,000.00 * $28,700.00 * $463,700.00 

Cleveland Construction & Design, LLC 
dba CCD 

    $583,431.00    $12,641.00   $596,072.00 

** Team Construction Management, Inc.  ** $382,100.00 ** Not Included ** $382,100.00 

 
 *    APPARENT LOW RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BID/BIDDER 
 **   NON-RESPONSIVE BIDDER (Did Not Meet Statutory Requirement) 
  
 


